
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jemima Walsh - (494145) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.42 388 H 28/11/15 Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier Maidenhead  3

31.66 379 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

31.66 379 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

31.67 379 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

32.27 358 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Windsor 3

32.39 354 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.64 346 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3

32.67 345 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

32.84 340  05/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Windsor 3

32.95 337 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

33.32 325 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

33.33 325 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

33.67 315 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

33.83 311 H 18/05/13 Windsor SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

33.84 311 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Windsor 3

33.99 307 H 15/11/12 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

34.00 306 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

34.11 303 H 14/10/12 Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development Bracknell Windsor 3

34.67 289  07/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Windsor 4

35.24 275 F 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Windsor 3

35.26 275 F 06/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

37.37 231 H 21/05/11 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.94 175 F 21/11/10 Ealing Development Meet Northolt Windsor 4

41.44 169 H 22/05/10 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.66 379 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

31.42 388 H 28/11/15 Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier Maidenhead  3

32.27 358 F 18/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Windsor 3

32.64 346 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3

31.67 379 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

31.66 379 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

32.39 354 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.95 337 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3

33.33 325 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

32.67 345 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

33.83 311 H 18/05/13 Windsor SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

33.84 311 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Windsor 3

32.84 340  05/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Windsor 3

33.67 315 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

33.99 307 H 15/11/12 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

34.00 306 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

34.11 303 H 14/10/12 Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development Bracknell Windsor 3

33.32 325 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

35.24 275 F 11/02/12 Ealing Short Course Open Meet Ealing Windsor 3

34.67 289  07/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Windsor 4

35.26 275 F 06/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Windsor 4

37.37 231 H 21/05/11 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.94 175 F 21/11/10 Ealing Development Meet Northolt Windsor 4

41.44 169 H 22/05/10 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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